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Anlage
Burgholz 33, 73527 Schwéabisch Gmiind

Sportwart/in
Heilig, Sebastian
T +4917624632376 sebiroxxor@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wanner, Marcus
marcus_wanner@gmx.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Paul Bulling

m +491629815158; fambulling@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ewald, Jakob

Sauer, Luca

Sauer, Leon

Wanner, Fabian Marcus
Sing, Julian

Bulling, Paul

Theurer, Mike-David
Diener, Paul

0N OO~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905033
10908191
10908180
11089713
11089775
11089803
11160247
11208788

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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